

Sess. Case-65/2025

Order no.04

03-04-2025

Today is fixed for production of the accd. persons.
All the three accd. persons are not produced from J.C.
Ld. P.P., Hooghly is present.

Heard. Considered.

To 02-05-2025 for production and charge.

D & C by me.

Sd/-
ASJ
(WB00753)

Sd/-
Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly.
(JO Code - WB00753)